SHOWCASE FALL 2023

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
SEPTEMBER  SHOWCASE REG Showcase
7-9pm Auditions 7-9pm
25 26 27 28 29 30
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
2 3 4 5 6 7
OCTOBER Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
9 10 11 12 13 14
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Red troupe 7-8:30 NOVEMBER SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD
7:30-9
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 1 2
Red troupe 7-8:30 SOLO/DUET/ DECEMBER
Blue Troupe TRIO TBD

7:30-9



SUNDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3 4

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

10 11

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

17 18

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

JANUARY

SOLO/DUET/
TRIO TBD

13
SOLO/DUET/
TRIO TBD

20

OFF UNTIL
1/3

3

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

OFF FOR MATILDA TECH

14 15

OFF FOR MLK
DAY

21 22

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

28 29

LOAD IN SHOWCASE
TECH FULL

TROUPE

- A AAmaas

SHOWCASE

17

Red troupe 7-8:30
Blue Troupe
7:30-9

24

SOLO/DUET/
TRIO TBD

31 FEBRUARY

SHOWCASE
TECH FULL
TROUPE

- A AAmas

SHOWCASE
TECH FULL
TROUPE

- A AAmaas

14

21

11

18

25

15

22

12

MATILDA GALA
RED CARPET
7PM PERF
7:15-7:30 CALL
5PM

19

26

SHOWCASE
PERF 7:30PM
CALL 6:30PM

16

23

13

20

27

SHOWCASE
PERF 7:30PM
CALL 6:30PM



